
 
 
 

2022 Course Fee Schedule* 

NTIS Code Course /  
Qualification Title 

Course Details Course Tuition Fee Other Fees 

Duration  
(Months) Delivery Mode Full Fee 

Paying Student Skills First 
Equipment & 
Resource Fees 
(All students) 

Enrolment Fee 
(Full fee paying 
enrolment only) 

HeadMasters 
SHB30416 Certificate III in Hairdressing 12 Face to Face $14,500.00 $1,950.00 $2,000.00 $250.00 
SHB30516 Certificate III in Barbering 12 Face to Face $14,500.00 $1,950.00 $2,000.00 $250.00 
SHB40216 Certificate IV in Hairdressing 6 Face to Face $7,950.00 $1,250.00 $750.00 $250.00 

SHB30516 Certificate III in Barbering 36 Apprenticeship 
/ Workplace $14,500.00 $1,500.00 $400.00 

First year only N/A 

SHB30416 Certificate III in Hairdressing 36 Apprenticeship 
/ Workplace $14,500.00 $1,500.00 $400.00 

First year only N/A 

BeautyMasters 
SHB50115^ Diploma of Beauty Therapy 12 Face to Face $18,500.00 $10,912.50 $750.00 $250.00 
SHB50216 Diploma of Salon Management 6 Face to Face $7,250.00 $1,250.00 N/A $250.00 
MakeupMasters 
CUA51015^ Diploma of Screen and Media 12 Classroom $18,500.00 $12,531.25 $750.00 $250.00 

* This training may be delivered with Victorian and Commonwealth Government funding through the Skills First Program. Eligibility criteria applies. Commencing this course may impact your future 
entitlement to receive government subsidised training. Individuals with disabilities and/or special needs are encouraged to apply. The student fees as published are subject to change given individual 
circumstances at enrolment.  
**Additional equipment may be applicable to some government subsidised training enrolments as per the Course Outline and Statement of Fees. Please contact Student Services for information.  
A Statement of Fees will be issued to all students prior to enrolment at which point fees will be confirmed. 
^VET Student Loans (VSL) available for these courses. To find out more please visit www.studyassist.gov.au To find out more about Skills First places please visit www.education.vic.gov.au/skillsfirst 
*The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment. 
Payments made by Visa, Mastercard and Debit cards will incur a surcharge of 1%  
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